
€ 40,00
€ 40,00
€ 40,00 
€ 60,00
€ 35,00
€ 40,00 
€ 75,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
4,00

Bottle               4 cl     
CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI RESERVA 8 Y.O.
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB 3 Y.O.
HAVANA CLUB 7 Y.O.

Rum
Rom

WILD AFRICA CREAM
SCHWARTZHOG 
SKINOS MASTIHA
BANANA
MINT
KAKAO
PEACH
ST. BRENDAN'S 
AMARULA 
COINTREAU
JÄGERMEİSTER
MALIBU
BAILEYS
KAHLÚA
DISARONNO AMARETTO
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
CAMPARI 
ANTICA SAMBUCA
LIMONCELLO ROSSI
TRIPLE SEC
CRÈME DE CASSIS

€ 30,00
€ 40,00 
€ 40,00 
€ 30,00 
€ 30,00 
€ 30,00 
€ 30,00 
€ 40,00 
€ 40,00
€ 40,00
€ 50,00
€ 60,00
€ 50,00
€ 40,00
€ 35,00
€ 30,00
€ 40,00
€ 40,00
€ 30,00
€ 40,00
€ 30,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,50
3,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
2,50
2,00
2,50

Bottle            4 cl     

LIQOUR
Kanyak & Brendi

TORRES 10 Y.O.
FRANCOIS VOYER VS. 
MEUKOW VS.

€ 35,00
€ 40,00 
€ 60,00  

2,00
3,00
3,00

Bottle               4 cl     

COGNAC & BRANDY
Kanyak & Brendi

ACCADEMIA
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
SMIRNOFF RED

€ 30,00
€ 40,00 
€ 40,00 
€ 40,00 

2,00
2,50
2,50
3,00

Bottle               4 cl     

VODKA
Votka

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
APEROL APERITIVO 

€ 30,00
€ 30,00 
€ 30,00 
€ 50,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,50

Bottle               4 cl     

VERMOUTH
Vermut

ACAPULCO SUN
OLMECA GOLD

€ 30,00
€ 75,00 

2,00
4,00

Bottle               4 cl     

TEQUILA
Tekila

Daily 35 €
Günlük
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SELECTUM BLU  CRUISES

ESTD.

FunPackage

TR: *Paket fiyatları KİŞİ BAŞIDIR. Aynı kabinde konaklayan iki misafir iki paket fiyatı ödenmelidir, tekli satılamaz. 
6€ ve üstü içecekler paketlere dahil değildir.
EN: *Package prices are PER PERSON. If there are two guests staying in the same cabin, 2 package prices must be paid, single
cannot be sold. Drinks over €6 are not included in the packages.

https://www.myskinos.com/
https://www.kahlua.com/en/
https://www.gourmet-versand.com/tr/article3339/disaronno-amaretto-badem-likoru-prozent28-hacim-1-litre.html
https://www.tesco.com/groceries/en-GB/products/265638116
https://vinosonline.es/en/liquors-and-creams/5203-limoncello-rossi-d-asiago-70-cl.html
https://www.vereinsmeister.com/tr/produkt/creme-de-cassis-liqueur/
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SELECTUM BLU  CRUISES
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FunPackage

€ 20,00
€ 20,00 
€ 20,00
€ 25,00
€ 25,00  

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

Bottle               12 cl     
MYRINA RED
MYRINA WHITE
MYRINA ROSE
HENKELL TROCKEN BRUT
HENKELL TROCKEN ROSE

WINE & CHAMPAGNE
Şarap ve Şampanyalar

€ 40,00
€ 40,00 
€ 45,00
€ 45,00
€ 40,00
€ 70,00

2,00
2,00
2,50
2,50
3,00
5,00

Bottle               4 cl     
GRAND
LARIOS ROSE
GORDON DRY
BROKERS
BEEFEATER DRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GIN
Cin

CUTTY SARK
CUTTY SARK PROHIBITION
LAUDERS FINEST
LAUDERS QUEEN MARY
JIM BEAM HONEY
ISLAY MIST DELUXE
JEAM BEAM
CHIVAS REGAL 12
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
BUSHMILLES 10 Y.O.
BALLANTINES FINEST
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO 7
JOHNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JAMESON ORIGINAL
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA
JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT
FAMOUS GROUSE BOURBO
FAMOUS GROUSE 
FAMOUS GROUSE SMOKY BLACK
JB RARE
BOWMORE 10 Y.O.
MAKERS MARK 
WILD TURKEY 101

€ 40,00 
€ 50,00 
€ 40,00 
€ 50,00 
€ 50,00 
€ 40,00
€ 50,00
€ 60,00
€ 50,00
€ 70,00
€ 40,00
€ 50,00
€ 55,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 45,00
€ 80,00
€ 70,00
€ 50,00 

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
5,00
4,00
3,00

Bottle            4 cl     

WHISKEY 
Viski

YENI 
EFE 
EFE TEK IMBIK 
EFE GOLD
EFE YAS UZUM 
EFE KARA 
EFE GOBEK
TEKIRDAG 
TEKIRDAG GOLD 
BEYLERBEYI GOBEK

€ 40,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00 
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 40,00
€ 60,00
€ 50,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00

2,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,50
3,50

Bottle               4 cl     

RAKI
Rakı

LOCAL BEER € 2,50
Bottle               

BEER
Bira

Daily 35 €
Günlük

TR: *Paket fiyatları KİŞİ BAŞIDIR. Aynı kabinde konaklayan iki misafir iki paket fiyatı ödenmelidir, tekli satılamaz. 
6€ ve üstü içecekler paketlere dahil değildir.
EN: *Package prices are PER PERSON. If there are two guests staying in the same cabin, 2 package prices must be paid, single
cannot be sold. Drinks over €6 are not included in the packages.

Yerli Bira


